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2005 Prairie 360
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
STEP,FOOT PEG,BLACK (Ref # 34028A)
STEP,LH,BLACK (Ref # 34028C)
STEP,RH,BLACK (Ref # 34028E)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)

WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022A)

DAMPER,FLOOR BOARD (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER
130J0614
132J0610
34028-1487-10
34028-7511-10
34028-7512-10
92009-1621
92015-1367
92022-1093
92022-1346
92161-7505

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4
8
2
1
1

10
22
2
12
8
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