

2005 Prairie 360

PARTS LIST

Footrests

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130J0614	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132J0610	8
STEP,FOOT PEG,BLACK (Ref # 34028A)	34028-1487-10	2
STEP,LH,BLACK (Ref # 34028C)	34028-7511-10	1
STEP,RH,BLACK (Ref # 34028E)	34028-7512-10	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1621	10
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	22
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	2
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1346	12
DAMPER,FLOOR BOARD (Ref # 92161)	92161-7505	8